
Term 6  

Date Class Event 

Friday 21st June Whole School Wear Yellow for Cystic Fibrosis £1 donation please 

Tuesday 25th June Whole School Sports Day 

Monday 24th June Whole School 
Visitor from Stroud District Council in to talk about 

recycling and reusing 

Friday 28th June Musicians 
Music recital in school hall for parents of musicians 

1:30 p.m 

Friday 28th June Whole School FOSS Treat Friday—ice lolly sale 

Monday 1st July Whole School 
RNLI (Royal, national lifeboat Institute) visiting to 

do talks about water safety 

Monday 8th July Y4 Discovery Morning at Crypt School 

Monday 8th July & Tues-
day 9th July 

Drama Club Performance of production—1:15 p.m and 6 p.m. 

Wednesday 10th July Year Two Trip to Robinswood Hill Country Park 

Friday 12th July Year Six Transition Day for pupils attending Rednock 

Friday 12th July Whole School End of year disco 

Friday 15th July Whole School Whole School Trip to the Wetlands 

Tuesday 16th July Whole School Transition sessions take place in new class-rooms 

Wednesday 17th July Individuals National Gallery Art workshops for pupils 

Wednesday 17th July Y6 Leavers’ Ceremony 2p.m in school grounds 

Thursday 18th July Whole School TERM ENDS 1:30 p.m. 

Friday 19th July  INSET DAY NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

Wednesday 4th September Whole School School returns for Autumn Term 2024 
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